1148 HAaHEFRRAENMH ST IT)

l14F8HEERmEMHaBTIT)

B S EU RETaHEW
—H 272,051 272,051
—_H 251,511 523,562
—H 369,811 893,373
mA 390,133 1,283,506
hH 247,044 1,530,550
e 269,200 1,799,750
+H 262,288 2,062,038
VS 280,825 2,342,863
H 336,511 2,679,374
+5 338,484 3,017,858
+—5 353,594 3,371,452
+_H 291,451 3,662,903

B atfaiEsE |RratRaiEaE
—H 256,216 256,216
—_H 208,108 464,324
—H 306,005 770,328
MNA 251,441 1,021,770
hH 209,973 1,231,743
e 353,204 1,584,946
+H 337,780 1,922,726
VS 259,278 2,182,004
H 269,127 2,451,130
+5 343,284 2,794,415
+—5 241,702 3,036,116
+_H 220,040 3,256,157







